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
Her syes will light up when you show her this very spacious FR. 90510 glf'“'". Won't stay long. Retter | &ain, )r_\' tor this one! Call now children enjoy a yard of their own. Buy today!
) Awood  fenced Irry. ‘ '
3:;;}";401{7(’1#”;;]’: !:'mlr:‘:” Kllrji. a:;l’l‘l kl["‘:;'li:\ \:v‘:':?f(ﬂn of LM i JOE BELLANTE OWNER ANXIOUS )FR 5 05}7 D/\\ 44995 ) Alyce O Rourke GETT'NG K'NDA CROWDED?
Ln o Owner has rmlhmml a beautiful lu.lrv tale hnm'r TORRANCE PLAZA This very fine GI resals in ‘ 3 S 2 ' Ebine S !
Bx M ng G.1. loan of $12,600—879 month, 4% 7 interest. SBub REALTY Southwest Torrance can be had |y _—— - | 3048 Pacific Coast Hwy. ON'T TEAR IT DOWN! The equity in your home can be
s SBunday 1 to 5:30 p.m, 2&%12 Dalton Ave., ’ - - ~ sy e : - the down payment and money in yYour pocket when you
Rorran drmn o g 8 bedroom, 2 car gardge, COUner tor only §14,380. Comes with 3.BEDROOM —Hardwood floors, Walteria FR. 5.0529 exchange for an almost new G.I. Resale like this—3-bedrooms
Torrance. lot, rmnahnﬁ drapes | water 3810 Pacific Coast Hwy. :'l,:yr-’tn-wfn’l'l{ : pnﬂnd ;m':'tn!:v\\ pink  block Eio“"{l d;\‘l?vthlm igdh TF~ &2'02‘6? 1 R Nt o F g AR LR R e
i | Garden tools s, e yar v e, covered patio, his s - 63 18P0 SR~ - : e -
HELP! OWNER SCREAMING! :?ld";;”:p'rll“ﬂ"”:” "?:“1’1“'] for | WHH’HH FR., 5-107&|other extras. Don't miss this :Em:ﬁ(.l (hnnm mg $12,100 full vRHIng '(";r:,:"lb‘?rn}?\:tﬂld '{",']f}“";ﬂd ,’,]1:‘,;"\’.. .3:‘:?"(“&\‘39.:”1\1:?((:
" SAVE HI8 VOICE! $186,50 [ — one. Submit en down payment.| price, Takes $2500 down M SRS SIS SO e this Nobes voor Bime o %
( b r1,~ t ( into this 3-bedroom . | ; 5
::',E‘h.l;-‘nzh:,’r::o T;ba:f;n:ﬂn 'R:n,uHhIIIm;u:mulh'ud with all appli- \ Rose Cra[g Rca“\/ } 2 ON l ROY QHAW REALTOR l LARGE LALL US ]ODA\ TO SEE
ances. Carpets, drapes. Large fireplace including all appoint- G N to Deal With) | M”_ D/\ A 34(\4 3-bedroom home near Lomita|
ments. Can be purchased furnished or unfurnished, Full price (AA "::d,,q:m'Pp;,rl Jﬁrql:,'l REALTOR - — "t shopping center and srhn%]r)‘f)%t .
$14.050 unfurnished or $15,950 furnished G| — Jac 5 full price of $10 500 with k P | H R |+
LE THY NEIGHBOR SNOOZES 1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. [C-2 LOT IN TORRANCE | ;;,nry sonivs assoctars |3 BEDROOM 2 BATHS |down. 378 month. or $1500 dn au H H| . ealtor
WHI Lomita ; 314 years old. Many interesting : -
4 room, 2 bedroom & 4 room, fs g
You can pickc this up for & song & dance. Well, almosyou| 5y 101" DA 4 s08|d Bearsom ba soxlen ‘rate 1s|1963 Pacific Coast Hwy | {ratiras; new wailio wall carmetl|  HARRY BOWKER 4509 TORRANCE BLVD.
will be amazed what lﬁ,ﬂ) 'd;;;;ron r'“;l "u Vthmd-lcv o, B % 'FWJNYN e n ,&r;od buy at $11,500 with DA 6 3555 house and patio, weather strip- W FR R F
3  piue 10x30. wrerksnon.. §7 o g A R 7,474' A, R "nn ;3{, down. Balance $80 mo . ) ving, gutters and down spotuts 1737 PHCI{I(‘. Coast HWY. . 6‘65 R 6-3555
- ¢ e e Evenings ecall FR, B5-T187 l"'vl'ﬂ"’s""?;‘r"‘ﬁgw;w‘:h l‘\hvrl\' lnvm Lomita DA &.5124 S— :
S— - O — ' gcaped w rick planters, -
PALOS VERDES LOT G.l. RESALE aliabie tractive home, Lot 60x80, $3000 Bvenings DA. 8-4720
B‘I"““%O‘x’(]% nzr]-v’. .;,](: have a large level lot with panoramic 7[50;) .p Colde D T:'HITAQNS RFALdTY G.l's down. i‘REDROO;\!--'—.m:\lﬂll'lh\lm‘g
ew, _ G 8ynoias Fa . n 2 homes his has haths an
Y . i ormanaie No TlME TO WA'T' }'red R S'evens in block wall fnm“od Across ‘
TRACT SALESMAN WANTED | -In Nerth Torance FA. 1-3005 Have several 3.badroom | REALTOR 1 Biock 1o elementary  sehool
| ~ s F oty | 1 block to elementary school. |
GOOD COMMISSION ;\.Il:llh"'r;::u o ‘4'”v‘:v»’,'ln.;m'y',;m,:vu‘;:”rlvl Closed Sunday homes in \f\/||m|nq+nn & 1937 W. Redonds Beach ’ $17,000, $3000 down
‘ !“m“'”“h: 7”!‘!’!11’"] (“\: ‘1';1. ::1":1':’:;!"( y : B CYMdenA with il"“+ $250 ' R|vr“. l Rﬁy Shn\«a Realtor
TABER & CROW REALTY CO. |[atf, "0 Kirchen. diapos down to: G.1'%, Immed:- | | DA. 63451
| breakfast bar, double gmug" IN LOM'TA pe po%‘“ion oh some i DA, 9-1168 | il i ot ]
15700 CRENSHAW BLVD ?"Lr:;k nr\:’;-'k‘:t’ v”Adnku?:mhl; ':H?»g 5ROOM um;.,;nznnd ?'wnAu;r ' ! TORRANCE i ;ﬁF‘D-ROOﬁ &‘ —VF-TH-; BY Owner"$750 Down' oo G I RESALE
, I'age on X o 1 den urnished,
DA 3 4050 FA. 1- ]8] 8 ,*,1“,9‘,,2‘"? ,ml includes” taxes and | Horses and rhlr-k:m- permiss- : double  unattached garage, Lova|y 3.badrosm stuceo Beautiful 2 and den, with hardwood fioors, fire.
:,';:;Lm:n’fm‘ ol for ap-| Just listed 3 more 3-bed- f""x:dw‘",,Tn(hs‘]],‘m(‘b;';":"‘m Rame: | Sk Sior- naaing place, Has had excellent care inside and out.
YOUF Key to Happy L|vmg E. WHITEHEAD Realty ‘ room homes in this lovely |- , . Sp Just $13,000,
2304 \/\/. C(,mpfnn B‘Vd_ 3‘BDRM STUCCO nmghborhﬁod REMEM' COUNTRY L'VING 20420 g KOHWOOd “ blOCk
3 vears old, patio and h.rl’ BER ONLY $250 DOWN east of Normandie). 4 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHS %
- DA. 9-1109 Eves. DA, 4-1456| Funcad ot in Bbuth " Rolling Hills H ,
— eAlE | Purtly furnished uom | TO G.l. olling Hills Mome RE. 1.3158 Eves. CR. 1.3371 This executive type home is located on an extra
Gl RESALE furnished  $07 Call  for PR | IS 4 ¥ 8s. LK. I+ large lot in Torrance. Has 4-car garage, two
(2 blocks West of Main on 222nd St.) terms. Don't fail to call ys! Quiet, ro':lrig‘l:.d. “1'{':’,4.:" :‘m: DUPLEX~Clean 6 month old fireplaces and 1200 sq. ft. basement, Priced at
‘ ’ $]500 DOWN ARANT :2;1\1;“"‘;'" .:m‘;:' 1Rx~')ia‘ Dnnelpr-l Total rice $18,850, ' terms 831,000, terms,
SQC'Uded L,_-”., of various sizes on your own prwwﬂe street b ‘ b | 3 BDRM STUCCO rumpus room, 2778 Fq.v ft. lv- :fllll?n}gl:‘\“n{?irl‘(:?!“\nk “:?f\‘::'lﬂ.
-bo ) i1t J i . $12,000 down will
a bodrmma 2 baths : Garbage disposal 3-bedroom, built-in "]9| ‘ ?‘% r:&)‘,t‘"‘m ila“sdn’lwe::unu REAL ESTATE l::\‘ndl:,rm own L A RM_M W H T l & A
S"‘m' bt b4 g N g Uy v IO fast nook, stall shower. Tile PL. 32519  OR. 4.8595 FR 7-2815 NICE 3-BEDROOM in  Harbor m. . 1OI1sON SSO.
oY N cNnoo 0 : 4 . 3 8 it ———————————t————————— | SN St & “ .
ullt-in rang n ghlere. Double garage. Roy Shaw, Real Estate PL 3.2519 HARBOR CITY—Bmail dupiex. | Citv. §13.500. Like new condl 7200
PRICES FROM | 3 0510 - SR Good rental area. $0875. Bhows| tlon. Rou ocan build severe | 1618 Cravens FA. 8-
! R. 9-051 2425 W. Lomita B|vd FA 8~2299~—~As‘< {or Marie tnmmp of $120 per mo. Takes| units on rear of this R-4, lot .
W, v b . | 82000 down to own this
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